West Y outh Handicap Double & Singles Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Hantke, Robert W, 111 / Hantke, Sarah J
2 Dickie, Brooklyn P/ Cham, Cayden

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Thompson, Carson S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Niemi, Gabbriel R
2 Fletcher, Kohen W
3 Hall, Michael A

4 Aufdermauer, Faith

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

West Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry  Score
2 1455
1 1452
$237.00
$237.00
Entry  Score
10 742
$68.00
Entry  Score
7 769
3 763
6 758
4 752
$320.50
$388.50
$625.50

Prize
$142.00
$95.00

Prize
$68.00

Prize
$103.00
$87.00
$71.00
$59.50

From
Dallas, OR
GARIBALDI, OR

From
Dallas, OR

From

TILLAMOOK, OR
TILLAMOOK, OR
TILLAMOOCK, OR
TILLAMOOK, OR

Final Prize Listing
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